
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role=
Grantor; Name= PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501050000
03210

01/05/2005
08:08:00

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HINES, JOHN
A JR

200308050005
07120

200504290002
06360

04/29/2005
01:51:01

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOWERS,
CHARLES
VERNON

200402180000
83490

200501110000
16000

01/11/2005
10:56:00

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L & M HOMES
INC

199607220002
35201

200501110000
16010

01/11/2005
10:56:00

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEARTWOOD
HOMES LLC

200405140002
56430

200502140000
72530

02/14/2005
02:04:00

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200502140000
72520

200504290002
06340

04/29/2005
01:50:59

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARMON,
DANA C

200412230006
99950

200504290002
06350

04/29/2005
01:51:00

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DIXON,
RONNIE

200110310004
67931

200508110004
12780

08/11/2005
12:26:00

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEARTWOOD
HOMES LLC

200405140002
55480

200508180004
24790

08/18/2005
08:31:30

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAKER
SEAFOOD INC

200206240002
96660


