Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Grantor; Name= PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501050000 03210	01/05/2005 08:08:00	PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HINES, JOHN A JR					200308050005 07120	
200504290002 06360	04/29/2005 01:51:01	PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOWERS, CHARLES VERNON					200402180000 83490	
200501110000 16000	01/11/2005 10:56:00	PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L & M HOMES INC					199607220002 35201	
200501110000 16010	01/11/2005 10:56:00	PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARTWOOD HOMES LLC					200405140002 56430	
200502140000 72530	02/14/2005 02:04:00	PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200502140000 72520	
200504290002 06340	04/29/2005 01:50:59	PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARMON, DANA C					200412230006 99950	
200504290002 06350	04/29/2005 01:51:00	PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON, RONNIE					200110310004 67931	
200508110004 12780	08/11/2005 12:26:00	PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARTWOOD HOMES LLC					200405140002 55480	
200508180004 24790	08/18/2005 08:31:30	PEOPLES SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER SEAFOOD INC					200206240002 96660	